
Bromont International FEI 1*/2* and National CDE
Results A + B

NR NAME PL A MARATHON A + B
PNTS PL A B C T E OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL

1 FEI 1* PONY SINGLE
12 Mroz-Blythe, Hilary MA 1 49.16 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 49.16 1
2 FEI 1* HORSE PAIR
11 Drolet, Jérome QC 1 69.91 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 69.91 1
3 FEI 2* PONY SINGLE
20 Angstadt, Keith MA 61.51 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 105.01 EL

4 FEI 2* HORSE SINGLE
25 Hamilton, Nifty FL 1 45.60 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 73.41 73.41 1 119.01 1
23 Crookston, Donna J PA 2 52.62 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.04 77.04 2 129.66 2
22 Chapman, Barbara MI 3 54.84 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 87.47 87.47 5 142.31 3
26 Levasseur, Catherine QC 4 62.13 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 84.43 84.43 4 146.56 4
29 Reitz, Sarah NY 5 79.02 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 80.69 80.69 3 159.71 5
24 Guillemette, Pierre QC 6 59.02 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 105.84 105.84 7 164.86 6
27 Mann, Pat RI 7 87.58 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 98.81 98.81 6 186.39 7
21 Arnold, Jacob KY 45.07 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.47 EL

28 Martin, Denis QC 71.91 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.94 EL

5 FEI 2* HORSE PAIR
32 Wilson, Steve KY 1 46.32 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 89.51 89.51 1 135.83 1
31 Halka, Chet NJ 2 53.73 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 94.02 98.02 2 151.75 2
6 FEI 2* HORSE FOUR
34 Fairclough, James NJ 1 45.53 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 97.28 97.28 1 142.81 1
35 Steenbeek, Gerben ON 2 59.16 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.5 132.02 147.52 2 206.68 2
33 Billing, Darryl ON 3 61.63 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 164.90 166.90 3 228.53 3
8 CAN ADVANCED HORSE SING

111 Drolet, Jérome QC 1 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.86 99.86 1 99.86 1
A INTERM-PONY-SINGLE
56 Dickson, Deva QC 1 64.93 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 77.21 77.21 1 142.14 1
57 Dimick, Nancy R. VA 2 60.06 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.40 83.40 2 143.46 2
C INTERM-HORSE-SINGLE
49 Holzinger, Marcus MI 1 48.81 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.3 0.0 72.16 74.41 1 123.22 1
50 Laplaca, Jordan VT 2 49.86 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.3 0.0 82.03 83.28 3 133.14 2
48 Groves, Robin VT 3 61.10 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 86.36 86.36 4 147.46 3
58 Tarryk, Henry CT 4 65.62 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.11 83.11 2 148.73 4
52 Major, Norbert QC 5 56.70 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 83.85 92.85 6 149.55 5
53 Pellegrino, Gale VT 6 59.01 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.58 94.58 7 153.59 6
51 Laroche, Réal QC 7 67.48 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 87.01 89.51 5 156.99 7
55 Van Huis, Susan VT 8 61.22 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 107.71 107.71 8 168.93 8
47 Groves, G. Wilson VT 9 52.41 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.3 0.0 115.37 116.62 10 169.03 9
45 Beaupré, Laurent QC 10 75.59 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.3 15.3 95.12 113.62 9 189.21 10
46 Borkoski, Mark CT 57.51 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.3 11.43 EL

D INTERM-HORSE-PAIR
43 Lemieux, Jacques QC 1 61.91 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8 0.0 75.54 77.29 1 139.20 1
42 Harding, Peter ON 2 59.59 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.8 0.0 102.70 108.45 2 168.04 2
44 Normandin, Jean-Luc QC 80.00 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 89.59 EL

H PRELIM-PONY-SINGLE
75 Morton, Ray ON 1 52.17 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 50.13 50.13 1 102.30 1
71 Bergeron, François QC 2 56.43 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.77 55.77 2 112.20 2
74 Laferriere, Danny QC 3 61.85 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.05 56.05 4 117.90 3
72 Bernier, Marc QC 4 64.81 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 55.82 55.82 3 120.63 4
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73 Boutin, Sébastien QC 5 64.46 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 59.32 59.32 5 123.78 5
K PRELIM-HORSE-SINGLE
62 Bérubé, Jean-Philip QC 1 68.85 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 45.91 45.91 1 114.76 1
68 Kimberly, Jenny VT 2 55.83 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.8 0.0 58.54 59.29 3 115.12 2
69 Perreault, Joscelyn QC 3 70.85 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 56.67 56.67 2 127.52 3
70 René, Matte QC 4 62.85 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.48 68.48 4 131.33 4
63 Boutin, Sébastien QC 5 61.54 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.74 72.74 6 134.28 5
78 Gregorio, Susan NJ 6 55.67 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 2.8 71.75 80.00 7 135.67 6
77 Gauvin, Gaetan QC 7 60.04 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.22 83.22 8 143.26 7
64 Desrochers, Andre QC 8 75.45 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.83 68.83 5 144.28 8
L PRELIM-HORSE-PAIR
61 Fontaine, Josée QC 1 68.83 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.46 92.46 1 161.29 1
M TRAINING-VSE-SINGLE
86 Marcou, Christine QC 1 64.87 1 25.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.3 0.00 40.00 1 104.87 1
P TRAINING-PONY-SINGLE
85 Sorensen, Megan ON 1 54.12 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 54.12 1
83 Denis, Isabelle QC 2 58.22 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 58.22 2
87 Cross, Carol NY 3 64.95 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 64.95 3
84 Gagné, Mathieu QC 4 67.37 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 1 67.37 4
Q TRAINING-HORSE-SINGLE
81 Turcotte, Philippe F QC 1 68.00 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 0.0 0.00 7.50 1 75.50 1
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